
 

                 

 

 

 

 

ERGEBNISLISTE 
OÖ Cup ZG 50  

Priv. K&K Schützenverein Mondsee 

23./24.01.2026 

 

 

 

 

 

Mondsee, am 24.Jänner 2026 



Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Steinberger-Ritzinger Martin Rieder Schützenverein 247

2 Kronberger Rudolf Rieder Schützenverein 245

3 Kieleithner Markus Priv. K&K SV Mondsee 244

4 Hölzl Dietmar HSV Stadl Paura 242

5 Mayrhofer Mario Priv. K&K SV Mondsee 241

6 Sickinger Robert GSSV Grieskirchen 237

7 Pirklbauer Simon Priv. SV. Bad Ischl 237

8 Marek Wolfgang Rieder Schützenverein 236

9 Rosner Manfred Rieder Schützenverein 236

10 Schamesberger Martin GSSV Grieskirchen 236

11 Hahn Thomas Rieder Schützenverein 236

12 Pucher Robert HSV Stadl Paura 235

13 Fellner Stefan IHS-Münsteuer 233

14 Schöbinger Philipp Rieder Schützenverein 233

15 Mayr Andreas GSSV Grieskirchen 233

16 Seifriedsberger Philipp IHS-Münsteuer 233

17 Fuchs Eugen HSV Steyr 233

18 Böldl Gerhard HSV Stadl Paura 232

19 Minichshofer Christian GSSV Grieskirchen 232

20 Reitberger Christoph GSSV Grieskirchen 231

21 Handlbauer Christoph Rieder Schützenverein 231

22 Fischer Jürgen HSV Ried 230

23 Leitner Gernot SSV Burgkirchen 230

24 Resch Markus SSC Aigen-Schlägl 230

25 Schwöllinger Dominik SSV Burgkirchen 230

26 Matheis Stefan IHS-Münsteuer 229

27 Gaisbauer Martin PSV Linz 227

28 Reiser Harald GSSV Grieskirchen 227

29 Haidenthaler Stephan Priv. K&K SV Mondsee 226

30 Philipps Daniel Innviertler Hofschützen 226

31 Pichlmann Thomas GSSV Grieskirchen 223

32 Manhartseder Josef GSSV Grieskirchen 221

33 Samhaber Thomas Rieder Schützenverein 219

34 Woisetschläger Andreas SSV Burgkirchen 217

35 Puscher Bernhard Priv. K&K SV Mondsee 214

36 Burger Peter Priv. K&K SV Mondsee 208

37 Berschl Markus SSV Burgkirchen 204

38 Marincic Boro ASKÖ  Linz 204

39 Vogelhuber Roman Innviertler Hofschützen 204

40 Tüchler Martin HSV Steyr 190

OÖ-Cup ZG 50 Mondsee 23. und 24. Jänner 2026

Männer

OÖ-Cup ZG50 Mondsee 24.01.2026



Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Schmeisser Gerhard Priv. K&K SV Bad Ischl 249

2 Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 245

3 Pumberger Alexander GSSV Grieskirchen 244

4 Steiner Walter HSV Stadl Paura 243

5 Leitner Manfred LHA Linz 241

6 Wintersteiger Robert SV Bad Zell 241

7 Steiner Peter Priv. K&K SV Bad Ischl 238

8 Gumpoldsberger Thomas HSV Steyr 238

9 Schöfer Christian ASKÖ Pregarten 237

10 Winklmayr Helmut HSV Steyr 236

11 Sippl Günter GSSV Grieskirchen 235

12 Nußbaumer Günther LPSV OÖ 234

13 Striedner Johannes SSG Hasenberg 234

14 Kalleitner Klaus priv. K&K SV Mondsee 232

15 Bohn Erich LHA Linz 230

16 Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 225

17 Kronberger Markus SSV Burgkirchen 224

18 Schmalzer Roland SSG Hasenberg 220

19 Schneider Björn IHS-Münsteuer 220

20 Reitberger Clemens GSSV Grieskirchen 218

21 Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC Offenhausen 210

22 Sehic Hasmir ASKÖ  Linz 205

23 Fischer Bernhard SSV Burgkirchen 194

24 Anditsch Andreas PSV Linz 171

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Schüller Günther LHA Linz 246

2 Hinding Karl HSV Steyr 245

3 Egger Rudolf HSV Steyr 244

4 Pfeiffer Harald Priv. K&K SV Bad Ischl 242

5 Schrangl Wolfgang HSV Stadl Paura 242

6 Wolfgruber Horst ASKÖ Sportschützen 241

7 Zeindlhofer Erich SSG Hasenberg 240

8 Weigl Christian HSV Steyr 238

9 Fröhlich Manfred HSV Steyr 237

10 Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Grieskirchen 236

11 Holl Gerhard Rieder Schützenverein 235

12 Harquel Thierry IHS-Münsteuer 233

13 Strobl Matthias Priv. K&K SV Mondsee 232

14 Schindlauer Rudi SV Oberwang 231

15 Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 230

16 Scherz Helmut LHA Linz 220

17 Philipp Reinhard LHA Linz 219

18 Bohland Harald Rieder Schützenverein 219

19 Bauer Reinhold 1864 Amstetten 205

Männer Senioren 1

Männer Senioren 2
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Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Altenstrasser Klaus GSSV Grieskirchen 249

2 Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell 235

3 Brauneis Werner GSSV Grieskirchen 233

4 Schott Siegmund LHA Linz 226

5 Niederländer Hans-Peter GSSV Grieskirchen 219

6 Burger Josef PSV Linz 188

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Schmeisser Esther Priv. K&K SV Bad Ischl 245

2 Schuster Brigitte GSSV Grieskirchen 238

3 Wintersteiger Claudia SV Bad Zell 238

4 Matheis Vanessa IHS-Münsteuer 230

5 Matheis Elisabeth IHS-Münsteuer 229

6 Damberger Karin HSV Stadl Paura 228

7 Autengruber Natalie HSV Stadl Paura 221

8 Doppelbauer Elisabeth GSSV Grieskirchen 186

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Sternberg Petra Priv. K&K SV Mondsee 227

2 Reitberger Erika GSSV Grieskirchen 223

3 Schellenhuber Helga GSSV Grieskirchen 211

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Hofer Regina HSV Stadl Paura 240

2 Loidl Margarethe GSSV Grieskirchen 239

3 Altenstrasser Katharina GSSV Grieskirchen 238

Frauen Senioren 2

Männer Senioren 3

Frauen

Frauen Senioren 1
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Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Schmeisser Gerhard Priv. K&K SV Bad Ischl 249

1 Schmeisser Esther Priv. K&K SV Bad Ischl 245

1 Pfeiffer Harald Priv. K&K SV Bad Ischl 242 736

1 Pirklbauer Simon Priv. SV. Bad Ischl 237

2 Steinberger-Ritzinger Martin Rieder Schützenverein 1 247

2 Kronberger Rudolf Rieder Schützenverein 1 245

2 Holl Gerhard Rieder Schützenverein 1 235 727

2 Handlbauer Christoph Rieder Schützenverein 1 231

3 Niederländer Ralph GSSV Grieskirchen 2 245

3 Pumberger Alexander GSSV Grieskirchen 2 244

3 Altenstrasser Katharina GSSV Grieskirchen 2 238 727

3 Pichlmann Thomas GSSV Grieskirchen 2 223

4 Altenstrasser Klaus GSSV Grieskirchen 1 249

4 Sickinger Robert GSSV Grieskirchen 1 237

4 Hahn-Hahn Gerhard GSSV Grieskirchen 1 236 722

4 Sippl Günter GSSV Grieskirchen 1 235

5 Hinding Karl HSV Steyr 245

5 Egger Rudolf HSV Steyr 244

5 Brunmayr Gerhard HSV Steyr 230 719

5 Tüchler Martin HSV Steyr 190

6 Kieleithner Markus Priv. K&K SV Mondsee 244

6 Mayrhofer Mario Priv. K&K SV Mondsee 241

6 Kalleitner Klaus priv. K&K SV Mondsee 232 717

6 Strobl Matthias Priv. K&K SV Mondsee 232

7 Hölzl Dietmar HSV Stadl Paura 242

7 Hofer Regina HSV Stadl Paura 240

7 Böldl Gerhard HSV Stadl Paura 232 714

7 Damberger Karin HSV Stadl Paura 228

8 Wintersteiger Robert SV Bad Zell 241

8 Wintersteiger Claudia SV Bad Zell 238

8 Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell 235 714

9 Schüller Günther LHA Linz 246

9 Seifriedsberger Philipp IHS-Münsteuer 233

9 Matheis Stefan IHS-Münsteuer 229 708

9 Matheis Elisabeth IHS-Münsteuer 229

Mannschaft
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10 Hahn Thomas Rieder Schützenverein 2 236

10 Marek Wolfgang Rieder Schützenverein 2 236

10 Rosner Manfred Rieder Schützenverein 2 236 708

10 Samhaber Thomas Rieder Schützenverein 2 219

OÖ-Cup ZG50 Mondsee 24.01.2026


